YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP
WKN: 6506

ISIN:  JP3932000007

Overview
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Price
37.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.01% (0.38)

JP3932000007
6506

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

10,347 EUR
NIKKEI 225

37.77 EUR (133)
39.65 EUR (127)
37.95 EUR
37.96 EUR
37.86 EUR
37.48 EUR
37.01 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a2f7c9a41ddfb719dcc8f88278654800b8e0fa63f37f5ee832add1e2cfb8633&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cbabaea573498139&time=1715709397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25d740f6fd7b7d8d33cd292043689feb82f1ac87bb69e58a23a6f3fd3751262b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd06b459dfb857d78&time=1715709397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76bb3d5cdf489b78d19896019db7802324ad25c21499ad6a7b83ab272c2d7481&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f612e02e4242d8240&time=1715709397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f58bb576ea126ba5e6a1686f4dbaaf3198434b292eaad0057390835c15077802&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb8d4d34de86dd42c&time=1715709397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af0dcf19a5a50e9b539435ceadd08c8f942ff324a8aaab0dfbda044846e98405&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae2f048f0d41278e0&time=1715709397&tool=RSC

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Details
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Price
37.86 EUR

Difference
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ISIN JP3932000007
Symbol 6506
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,347 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.77 EUR (133)
Ask (Ask size) 39.65 EUR (127)
Open 37.95 EUR
High 37.96 EUR
Low 37.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.48 EUR
VWAP 37.01 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.90% +0.32% -6.30%
Perf (abs.) +4.86 +0.12 -2.52
Beta 1.23 1.29 1.26
Volatility 41.68 43.30 45.80
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2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 17:27 38.25EUR  0.00 2

13
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 6,512.00 JPY 53.23 2,987
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:55 38.27 EUR  0.00 2

13
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 38.79 EUR  0.00 1

13
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:01 37.94 EUR  0.00 1
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38.23 EUR (0)

37.71 EUR (26
36.55 EUR (125
36.35 EUR (87

41.70 EUR (2024/03/07
32.42 EUR (2024/02/14
44.20 EUR (2023/06/19
29.78 EUR (2023/10/31


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104577342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421769

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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05:44

15:29

18:58

19:31

18:46

6,050.00 JPY 0.01

37.86 EUR

40.94 USD

38.12 EUR

38.65 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451758509

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

YASKAWA |

Contact Details
YASKAWA ELECTRIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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